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for
COVID-19 Lab Processing Services

Attendee List for Virtual Networking/Bidders Conferences
February 22, 2022 and February 23, 2022

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ADDENDUM HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS ADDENDUM WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	 
	ORGANIZATION/COMPANY NAME
	FIRST &
 LAST NAME
	EMAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NUMBER

	1
	Apostle Diagnostics
	Wenqi Zeng
	wzeng@apostlemail.com
	650-660-7203

	2
	Apsotle Inc/Apostle Diagnostics
	David Ge
	dge@apostlebio.com
	650-695-3281

	3
	Apsotle Inc/Apostle Diagnostics
	Eric Masingale
	emasingale@apostlemail.com
	408-375-4192

	4
	BusTest Express
	Sarah Storer
	sarah@storerbus.com
	415-500-3921

	5
	CityHealth, A Medical Corporation
	Brian Tibbetts
	brian.tibbetts@cityhealth.com
	310-399-7467

	6
	CityHealth 
	Jeff Hulsey
	Jeff.hulsey@cityhealth.com
	209-814-8965

	7
	Color Health, Inc
	Ghita Soulimani
	ghita@color.com
	724-467-2813

	8
	Color Health, Inc
	Nick Shea
	nicholas@color.com
	724-467-2813

	9
	Color Health, Inc
	Robert Penfold
	robert.penfold@color.com
	724-467-2813

	10
	EdgeDx Inc.
	Peter Digovich
	peterd@edgedx.net
	650-387-5789

	11
	GeneIQ, LLC
	Mark Guedri
	mguedri@geneiqlab.com
	804-920-3641

	12
	Helix
	Jordan Edelman
	jordan.edelman@helix.com
	516-455-5678

	13
	Ipsum Diagnostics LLC
	Leah Roberts
	leah@ipsumdiagnostics.com
	678-915-2299 Ext 303

	14
	Nexsun Labs
	Jason Gann
	JGann@nexsunlabs.com
	949-212-2008

	15
	Predicine
	Caitlin Lee
	clee@predicine.com
	510-331-3564

	16
	Predicine
	Michael Xiao
	mxiao@predicine.com
	510-634-2087

	17
	Predicine
	Winston Kuo
	wkuo@predicine.com
	510-514-3176

	18
	Quest Diagnostics
	Randolph Hess
	randolph.e.hess@questdiagnostics.com
	310-666-6176

	19
	Renegade Bio
	Francesca Baldwin
	francesca@renegade.bio
	415-713-5633

	20
	Renegade Bio
	Limor Allen 
	limor@renegade.bio
	415-308-1416

	21
	SDI Labs
	Prasanth Chackingal
	prasanth@sdilabsinc.com
	877-509-0376

	22
	Shield T3
	Chris Coran
	chris.coran@shieldt3.com
	408-421-1301

	23
	Shield T3
	Cora Harkins
	cora.harkins@shieldt3.com
	203-253-1298

	24
	SummerBio
	Taylor Schaack
	taylor@summer.bio
	415-651-7938

	25
	The Testing Company
	Wesley Crock
	wesley.crock@testingcompany.com
	714-300-3984

	26
	Work Health Solutions
	Shelly Jureczek
	shelly@workhealthsolutions.com
	815-970-3150
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